SPECIFICATIONS
The SCCC is a refrigerated Confectionary display
case with a choice of standard grade plastic
laminate exterior ends and fixed curved front glass.
Available depths: nn 24"   nn 30"
Available lengths: nn 48” nn 60” nn 72” nn 96”
SCCC - Shown with standard features.
STANDARD FEATURES

nn Brass Trim and Hardware
nn Wire Shelves
nn Brass  nn White   nn Black  nn Chrome
nn Casters
nn Bullet Feet
nn 5 Year Compressor Warranty
nn Remote Refrigeration
CONTINENTAL CANDY ITEM: _______ QUANTITY: _______
MODEL # SCCC
WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE SPECIFY:
APPLICATION:
REFRIGERATION TYPE:
LAMINATE COLOR:
63.
MODEL L D H COMP HP VOLT AMP NEMA PLUG WT
SCCC48R 48 24/30 48 1/4 115V 8.6 5-15P 450
SCCC60R 60 24/30 48 1/4 115V 8.6 5-15P 530
SCCC72R 72 24/30 48 1/4 115V 8.9 5-15P 675
SCCC96R 96 24/30 48 1/4 115V 9.8 5-15P 850
SCCC48D 48 24/30 48 115V 2.5 5-15P 275
SCCC60D 60 24/30 48 115V 2.5 5-15P 300
SCCC72D 72 24/30 48 115V 2.8 5-15P 325
SCCC96D 96 24/30 48 115V 3.0 5-15P 475
CALL TOLL FREE: 800-525-3692 (609-714-2330)
FAX: 609-714-2331  www.regalpinnacle.com
220 ROUTE 70, MEDFORD, NJ 08055
The SCCC merchandiser is designed for use in stores where temperature and humidity do not exceed 75 degrees F and 55% R. H.